Position

Division Chief Auditor
Senior Supervising Auditor
Collection Supervisor Il

Departmental Personnel Officer
[

Collection Supervisor Il
Info Systems Specialist
Collection Supervisor Il
Collection Supervisor |
Financial Hearing Officer
Financial Hearing Officer

Collection Enforcement Deputy
I

Collection Enforcement Deputy
I

Collection Enforcement Deputy
I

Auditor Associate |l
Auditor Associate |l

Collection Enforcement Deputy
I

Collection Enforcement Deputy
Il

Collection Enforcement Deputy
I

Auditor Associate I

Collection Enforcement Deputy
Il

Auditor Associate I
Auditor Associate I

Collection Enforcement Deputy
Il

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Ac Central Collections
Ac Central Collections
Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections
Ac Central Collections
Ac Central Collections
Ac Central Collections
Ac Central Collections
Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections
Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections
Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Total Wages

$112,638
$97,490
$97,044
$90,864

$89,874
$87,313
$85,302
$78,330
$67,955
$67,726
$66,124

$64,274

$64,199

$64,046
$63,569
$63,514

$62,938

$62,906

$62,894
$62,770

$61,906
$61,309
$60,378

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,832
$39,555
$39,737
$41,927

$49,822
$48,375
$48,285
$36,463
$26,947
$34,582
$20,216

$25,872

$25,736

$33,384
$25,951
$20,053

$33,077

$29,358

$25,355
$33,077

$25,961
$38,920
$32,324



Collection Enforcement Deputy
Il

Auditor Associate |l
Auditor Associate |l

Collection Enforcement Deputy
I

Collection Enforcement Deputy
I

Auditor Associate I

Collection Enforcement Deputy
I

Auditor Associate I
Clerk Il

Principal Auditor
Collection Supervisor ||

Collection Enforcement Deputy
I

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections
Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections
Ac Central Collections
Ac Central Collections
Ac Central Collections

Ac Central Collections

$60,255

$59,457
$57,921
$56,953

$55,362

$50,761
$49,499

$48,370
$46,504
$45,764
$38,762
$28,223

$32,528

$49,166
$37,704
$38,360

$37,565

$38,157
$25,612

$19,325
$34,482
$21,165
$13,193
$15,700



