Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Division Chief Auditor		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$112,638	\$45,832
Senior Supervising Auditor		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$97,490	\$39,555
Collection Supervisor II		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$97,044	\$39,737
Departmental Personnel Officer		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$90,864	\$41,927
Collection Supervisor II		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$89,874	\$49,822
Info Systems Specialist		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$87,313	\$48,375
Collection Supervisor II		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$85,302	\$48,285
Collection Supervisor I		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$78,330	\$36,463
Financial Hearing Officer		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$67,955	\$26,947
Financial Hearing Officer		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$67,726	\$34,582
Collection Enforcement Deputy		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$66,124	\$20,216
Collection Enforcement Deputy		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$64,274	\$25,872
Collection Enforcement Deputy		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$64,199	\$25,736
Auditor Associate III		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$64,046	\$33,384
Auditor Associate III		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$63,569	\$25,951
Collection Enforcement Deputy		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$63,514	\$20,053
Collection Enforcement Deputy		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$62,938	\$33,077
Collection Enforcement Deputy		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$62,906	\$29,358
Auditor Associate III		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$62,894	\$25,355
Collection Enforcement Deputy II		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$62,770	\$33,077
Auditor Associate III		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$61,906	\$25,961
Auditor Associate III		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$61,309	\$38,920
Collection Enforcement Deputy		Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$60,378	\$32,324

Collection Enforcement Deputy	Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$60,255	\$32,528
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$59,457	\$49,166
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$57,921	\$37,704
Collection Enforcement Deputy	Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$56,953	\$38,360
Collection Enforcement Deputy	Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$55,362	\$37,565
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$50,761	\$38,157
Collection Enforcement Deputy	Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$49,499	\$25,612
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$48,370	\$19,325
Clerk II	Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$46,504	\$34,482
Principal Auditor	Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$45,764	\$21,165
Collection Supervisor II	Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$38,762	\$13,193
Collection Enforcement Deputy	Alameda County	Ac Central Collections	\$28,223	\$15,700